Power Boat Rentals

Pontoon Pet Friendly 10 Pass. $228/4hr
Boston Whaler Pet Friendly é Pass. $114/4hr
Ski Boat 6 Pass. $83/hr

Rental Time Blocks
Morning 0800-1200
Afternoon 1230-1630

Ask us about our weekday hourly rentals

Sail Boat Hourly Rentals

American 18’

Water Activity Rentals

$13/hr

Surfboard $40/24hr
Stand Up Paddleboard $11/hr or $53/24hr
Kayak 1 person $8/hr or $40/24hr
Kayak 2 person $10/hr or $48/24hr
OC1 $13/hr
OoC 2 $13/hr
Wakeboard/Skis $13/hr
Ski Rope $6/24hr
2 Person Tow Float $7/hr
Tie Down Straps $4/24hr
Kayak Racks $9/24hr
Kayak or SUP Paddle $13/24hr

; —

Pressure Washer $44
Generator $72
PFD Vest $6
Campsite (nightly rate) $22
Outdoor Recreation Rentals (24hrs)
Dive Flag $7
Boogie Board $9
Beach Chair $5
3 or 6 person Tent $17
Sleep Pad $5
Propane Lantern $7
Propane Stove $7
5 Gal Water Jug $6
Softball Set $17
Softball Bat/Glove $7
Volleyball Set $14
Volleyball Net $3
Horseshoes $7
Sports Balls (each) $3
Tug-O-War $7
Frisbee $3
Cornhole $14
Yoga Mat $7
Fishing Rod $13
(Bv??ﬁehm(%gﬂser Bike $22

(808)254-7666

HOURS OF OPERATION
0800-1700 / 7 days a week
Closed Thanksgiving, Christmas,
New Years Day

Prices subject to change without prior notification.
Please call the OREC for current prices.

Miscellaneous Rentals (2hr -

= == -

n Part Day Rnials (24;1rs) 7'

Table (8'x2’)

Chair

5’ Round Table

Chafers (rectangle)

Insulated Beverage Dispenser
Shave Ice Machine

Cotton Candy Machine
Popcorn Machine

$10
$3.30
$13
$22
$14
$40
$40
$53

Candy kits are available to
purchase in store.

Shave Ice, Popcorn and Cotton

Grill (BBQ)

Dry Bounce House
Activity Inflatable
100 gt Cooler

48 gt Cooler

10'x10" Pop Up Tent
10'x20" Pop Up Tent
10" x 10" Canopy
10 x 20" Canopy

20" x 20" Canopy

Pavilion Rentals

$40 / 0700-1900
Pyramid Rock, Fort Hase
Hale Koa (2) Patriot Park

$53
$154
$209
$16.50
$11
$33
$66
$44
$50
$72




