RENTALITEMS

Power Boat Rentals

Pontoon Pet Friendly 10 Pass.	\$228/4hr
Boston Whaler Pet Friendly 6 Pass.	\$114/4hr
Ski Boat 6 Pass.	\$83/hr

Rental Time Blocks Morning 0800-1200 Afternoon 1230-1630

Ask us about our weekday hourly rentals

Sail Boat Hourly Rentals

American 18' \$13/hr

Water Activity Rentals

Surfboard	\$40/24hr
Stand Up Paddleboard	\$11/hr or \$53/24hr
Kayak 1 person	\$8/hr or \$40/24hr
Kayak 2 person	\$10/hr or \$48/24hr
OC 1	\$13/hr
OC 2	\$13/hr
Wakeboard/Skis	\$13/hr
Ski Rope	\$6/24hr
2 Person Tow Float	\$7/hr
Tie Down Straps	\$4/24hr
Kayak Racks	\$9/24hr
Kayak or SUP Paddle	\$13/24hr

Miscellaneous Rentals (24hrs)

Pressure Washer	\$44
Generator	\$72
PFD Vest	\$6
Campsite (nightly rate)	\$22

Outdoor Recreation Rentals (24hrs)

Dive Flag	\$7
Boogie Board	\$9
Beach Chair	\$5
3 or 6 person Tent	\$17
Sleep Pad	\$5
Propane Lantern	\$7
Propane Stove	\$7
5 Gal Water Jug	\$6
Softball Set	\$17
Softball Bat/Glove	\$7
Volleyball Set	\$14
Volleyball Net	\$3
Horseshoes	\$7
Sports Balls (each)	\$3
Tug-O-War	\$7
Frisbee	\$3
Cornhole	\$14
Yoga Mat	\$7
Fishing Rod	\$13
Beach Cruiser Bike (w/Helmet)	\$22

Party Day Rentals (24hrs)

Table (8'x2')	\$10
Chair	\$3.30
5' Round Table	\$13
Chafers (rectangle)	\$22
Insulated Beverage Dispenser	\$14
Shave Ice Machine	\$40
Cotton Candy Machine	\$40
Popcorn Machine	\$53

Shave Ice, Popcorn and Cotton Candy kits are available to purchase in store.

Grill (BBQ)	\$53
Dry Bounce House	\$154
Activity Inflatable	\$209
100 qt Cooler	\$16.50
48 qt Cooler	\$11
10'x10' Pop Up Tent	\$33
10'x20' Pop Up Tent	\$66
10' x 10' Canopy	\$44
10 x 20' Canopy	\$50
20' x 20' Canopy	\$72

Pavilion Rentals

\$40 / 0700-1900 Pyramid Rock, Fort Hase Hale Koa (2) Patriot Park

(808)254-7666

HOURS OF OPERATION 0800-1700 / 7 days a week Closed Thanksgiving, Christmas, New Years Day

Prices subject to change without prior notification.
Please call the OREC for current prices.



